ICAEXT

Choice for next generation

Safety & Core

Ve

Product Code . Product Description MTR

KJ - 14031
KJ - 14032
KJ - 14033
KJ - 14034
KJ - 14035
KJ - 14036
KJ - 14037
KJ - 14038
KJ - 14041
KJ - 14042
KJ - 14043

1.0 SQ MM
1.5 SQ MM
2.5 5Q MM
4.0 SQ MM
1.0 SQ MM
1.5 SQ MM
2.5 SQ MM
4.0 SQ MM
1.0 SQ MM
1.5 SQ MM
2.5 S5Q MM

90 MTR
90 MTR
90 MTR
90 MTR
45 MTR
45 MTR
45 MTR
45 MTR
450 MTR
450 MTR
450 MTR

1701/-
2502/-
3807/-
6300/-
854/-
1251/-
1907/-
3150/-
8505/-
12510/-
19035/-
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www. knextmodular.com
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