

K»NEXT

Choice for next generation



Safety & Care

Product Code	Product Description	MTR	MRP (₹)
KJ - 14031	1.0 SQ MM	90 MTR	1701/-
KJ - 14032	1.5 SQ MM	90 MTR	2502/-
KJ - 14033	2.5 SQ MM	90 MTR	3807/-
KJ - 14034	4.0 SQ MM	90 MTR	6300/-
KJ - 14035	1.0 SQ MM	45 MTR	854/-
KJ - 14036	1.5 SQ MM	45 MTR	1251/-
KJ - 14037	2.5 SQ MM	45 MTR	1907/-
KJ - 14038	4.0 SQ MM	45 MTR	3150/-
KJ - 14041	1.0 SQ MM	450 MTR	8505/-
KJ - 14042	1.5 SQ MM	450 MTR	12510/-
KJ - 14043	2.5 SQ MM	450 MTR	19035/-

LP-2

www.knextmodular.com

JOY